PRODUCER
CONTACT
NAME:
FAXPHONE
(A/C, No):(A/C, No, Ext):
E-MAIL
ADDRESS:
PRODUCER

The Terraces Condominium Association
Inc Of Naples
4751 Gulf Shore Blvd North
Naples, FL 34103
SEE PAGE 1
YGONZALEZ2
1
Special Conditions:
Valuation: Replacement Cost
Coinsurance: NIL
Ordinance or Law Coverage - Included
Deductibles: 5% Named Windstorm and Hail $100,000 Minimum
$10,000 per occurrence All Other Perils / $100,000 All Other Wind/Hail
Carrier:
General Security Indemnity Company of Arizona Policy #TR00202251611240
0787 Certain Underwriters at Lloyd's Policy #B1180D2407871408
Lexington Insurance Company Policy #012069137
2175 Certain Underwriters at Lloyd’s Policy #B1180D2521751962
2185 Convex Insurance UK Limited Policy #B1180D2521851958
1971 Certain Underwriters at Lloyd's Policy #B1180D2519710653
1590 Hamilton Insurance DAC and certain Underwriters at Lloyd's Policy #B1180D2515901969
2004 Certain Underwriters at Lloyd's Policy #B1180D2420043135
MS Transverse Specialty Insurance Company Policy #TSARPR0002788-01
Princeton Excess & Surplus Lines Insurance Company Policy #3DA3CM0005662-00
QBE Specialty Insurance Company Policy #AHAR19681-00
1934 Certain Underwriters at Lloyd's Policy #B1180D2519345392
Steadfast Insurance Company Policy #CPP6565456
Crime/Fidelity - Property Manager Included
Flood Zone: AE
Deductible: $1,250